

---

---

**SECTION 1: M I Runway Lighting, PAPI and FEC**

WORK ORDER: A2305516  
PROJECT NO: 7328

LOCATION: Gods River Airport

**SUMMARY OF PRICES**

---

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	BID TOTAL
Moncrief Construction Ltd.	1,147,605.89	1,147,605.89
Tristar Electric Inc.	1,171,947.00	1,171,947.00
Arnason Industries Ltd.	1,270,686.68	1,270,686.68

---

**SECTION 1: M I Runway Lighting, PAPI and FEC**

WORK ORDER: A2305516  
PROJECT NO: 7328

LOCATION: Gods River Airport

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER <b>Moncrief Construction Ltd.</b>		NAME OF BIDDER <b>Tristar Electric Inc.</b>		NAME OF BIDDER <b>Arnason Industries Ltd.</b>		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	37,924.50	37,924.50	37,322.00	37,322.00	190,555.00	190,555.00		
Mobilization Allowance (Materials)	1	lump sum	49,638.75	49,638.75	79,174.00	79,174.00	138,287.50	138,287.50		
Surveying & Layout	1	lump sum	24,579.84	24,579.84	10,626.00	10,626.00	22,793.00	22,793.00		
S & I Type B Concrete Slab	2	each	9,273.40	18,546.80	2,557.00	5,114.00	6,300.00	12,600.00		
S & I Found. Sys (Field Elec Ctr Bldg)	1	lump sum	7,223.28	7,223.28	11,473.00	11,473.00	8,400.00	8,400.00		
Const Reinf Concrete (PAPI Footing)	8	each	9,980.24	79,841.92	3,074.00	24,592.00	5,220.00	41,760.00		
Const Reinf Conc (Alt PAPI Foot, Bedrock)	8	each	9,980.24	79,841.92	5,255.00	42,040.00	4,080.00	32,640.00		
Common Excavation	225	m3	24.36	5,481.00	81.00	18,225.00	60.00	13,500.00		
Granular Base Course, Class C	50	m3	406.35	20,317.50	896.00	44,800.00	270.00	13,500.00		
S & I 1 x 50 mm Duct (1xASLC Cab & Mark. Tape)	1430	m	32.33	46,231.90	69.00	98,670.00	53.47	76,462.10		
S & I 1 x 50 mm Duct (2xASLC Cab & Mark. Tape)	270	m	34.70	9,369.00	76.00	20,520.00	61.25	16,537.50		
S & I 1 x 50 mm Duct (3xASLC Cab & Mark. Tape)	1420	m	36.89	52,383.80	83.00	117,860.00	69.02	98,008.40		
S & I 1 x 50 mm Duct (4xASLC Cab & Mark. Tape)	30	m	60.75	1,822.50	90.00	2,700.00	74.21	2,226.30		
S & I 1 x 3c #4/0 TECK Cab & Mark. Tape	100	m	70.69	7,069.00	110.00	11,000.00	146.64	14,664.00		
S & I 1 x 6c #14 TECK 50mm Duct & Mark. Tape	100	m	74.80	7,480.00	69.00	6,900.00	88.32	8,832.00		
S & I 1 x 4c #14 TECK Direct Buried & Mark. Tape.	75	m	76.81	5,760.75	54.00	4,050.00	88.32	6,624.00		
S & I 1 x 3c#10 TECK Direct Buried	100	m	74.50	7,450.00	55.00	5,500.00	94.80	9,480.00		
S & I Second. Ext Cab. 50 mm ENT Dir Bur	100	m	75.23	7,523.00	64.00	6,400.00	94.80	9,480.00		
S & I Runway/Taxi/Apron Edge Light Unit	44	each	1,355.24	59,630.56	1,333.00	58,652.00	1,169.50	51,458.00		
S & I 2 Taxi or Apron Edge Light Units	4	each	1,051.45	4,205.80	1,046.00	4,184.00	1,248.65	4,994.60		
S & I Runway Threshold Light Unit	12	each	2,338.44	28,061.28	2,081.00	24,972.00	2,018.88	24,226.56		
S & I Prefab Field Electrical Ctr Bldg	1	lump sum	102,632.97	102,632.97	85,809.00	85,809.00	75,441.60	75,441.60		
S & I 4.0 kW Const. Current Regulator	1	each	10,605.39	10,605.39	14,951.00	14,951.00	9,927.36	9,927.36		
S & I 7.5 kW Const. Current Regulator	1	each	14,645.72	14,645.72	15,733.00	15,733.00	10,690.70	10,690.70		
S & I ARCAL Unit/Light Ctrl Panel/Wiring	1	lump sum	18,892.78	18,892.78	13,585.00	13,585.00	14,014.94	14,014.94		

**SECTION 1: M I Runway Lighting, PAPI and FEC**

WORK ORDER: A2305516  
PROJECT NO: 7328

LOCATION: Gods River Airport

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER <b>Moncrief Construction Ltd.</b>		NAME OF BIDDER <b>Tristar Electric Inc.</b>		NAME OF BIDDER <b>Arnason Industries Ltd.</b>		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Remove & Salvage Edge Light Units	1	lump sum	3,439.67	3,439.67	6,104.00	6,104.00	8,332.80	8,332.80		
Remove & Salvage Edge Light Substation	1	lump sum	3,439.67	3,439.67	3,255.00	3,255.00	6,376.80	6,376.80		
New Illuminated Windsock	1	lump sum	5,467.82	5,467.82	3,827.00	3,827.00	3,125.90	3,125.90		
S & I Illuminated Mand. Guidance Sign	1	each	17,909.60	17,909.60	8,664.00	8,664.00	7,466.83	7,466.83		
S & I Illuminated Inform. Guidance Sign	1	each	17,009.10	17,009.10	6,408.00	6,408.00	5,266.22	5,266.22		
S & I Pullpit	90	each	874.00	78,660.00	1,144.00	102,960.00	672.80	60,552.00		
S & I PAPI Units	8	each	14,409.00	115,272.00	13,739.00	109,912.00	11,231.74	89,853.92		
Commission/Cert & Demo Airfield Equip	1	lump sum	21,046.92	21,046.92	25,408.00	25,408.00	24,144.00	24,144.00		
S & I Concrete Encased 50 mm Duct(Bedrock)	60	m	485.61	29,136.60	97.00	5,820.00	224.88	13,492.80		
S & I Remaining Material & Labour	1	lump sum	1.00	1.00	106.00	106.00	9,369.60	9,369.60		
S & I 1 x 100 mm Conduit Direct Buried c/w 1xASLC Cable, Counterpoise & Marker Tape	25	m	310.07	7,751.75	77.00	1,925.00	129.60	3,240.00		
S & I 1 x 100 mm Conduit Direct Buried c/w 2xASLC Cable, Counterpoise & Marker Tape	30	m	261.72	7,851.60	88.00	2,640.00	155.52	4,665.60		
S & I 1 x 50mm Conduit Direct Buried c/w 1 x 2c#10 TECK Cable & Marker Tape (apron floodlighting)	140	m	106.67	14,933.80	79.00	11,060.00	64.80	9,072.00		
Supply & Deliver Specified Spare Parts	1	lump sum	18,526.40	18,526.40	19,006.00	19,006.00	18,624.65	18,624.65		
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00		
<b>SECTION 1 TOTAL</b>				1,147,605.89		1,171,947.00		1,270,686.68		0.00
<b>BID TOTAL</b>				1,147,605.89		1,171,947.00		1,270,686.68		0.00